
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Name=
THORNTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200904270001
53130

04/27/2009
01:51:38

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

33 121 Lot#:27
Book:33
Page:121
Sub:CHESSER
PLANTATION
PHASE I
SECTOR 2

200904230001
50030

04/23/2009
01:52:50

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

33 121 Lot#:56
Book:33
Pg:121
Sub:CHESSER
PLANTATION
PHASE I
SECTOR 2

200906040002
12510

06/04/2009
09:59:18

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

38 49 Lot#:166
Book:38 Pg:49
Sub:COTTAGE
S AT
CHESSER
PHASE II
AMENDED
MAP

200906190002
38050

06/19/2009
03:07:03

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

33 121 Lot#:78
Book:33
Pg:121
Sub:CHESSER
PLANTATION
PHASE I
SECTOR 2

200906190002
38100

06/19/2009
03:07:08

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

31 21 Lot#:6 Book:31
Pg:21
Sub:CHESSER
PLANTATION
PHASE I
SECTOR I

200907150002
72940

07/15/2009
03:00:20

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUPERIOR
BANK

34 147 Lot#:4-81
Book:34
Pg:147
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 4TH
SECTOR

200907240002
84960

07/24/2009
10:40:15

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

38 115 Lot#:31
Book:38
Pg:115
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE I

200909240003
64920

09/24/2009
12:57:15

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

33 45 Instr
#:20090826000
329560

Lot#:87
Book:33 Pg:45
Sub:COTTAGE
S AT
CHESSER
PHASE I

200910120003
85530

10/12/2009
02:37:15

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

38 49 Lot#:167
Book:38 Pg:49
Sub:COTTAGE
S AT
CHESSER
PHASE II
AMENDED
MAP



200910120003
85540

10/12/2009
02:37:16

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

38 49 Lot#:167
Book:38 Pg:49
Sub:COTTAGE
S AT
CHESSER
PHASE II
AMENDED
MAP

200910120003
85620

10/12/2009
02:37:24

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

31 21 Lot#:66
Book:31 Pg:21
Sub:CHESSER
PLANTATION
PHASE I
SECTOR I

200912210004
65470

12/21/2009
02:23:52

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

38 49 Lot#:170
Book:38 Pg:49
Sub:COTTAGE
S AT
CHESSER
PHASE II
AMENDED
MAP

200904270001
53180

04/27/2009
02:07:22

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

31 21 Lot#:9 Book:31
Page:21
Sub:CHESSER
PLANTATION
PHASE I
SECTOR I

200906040002
12490

06/04/2009
09:56:23

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

33 45 Lot#:4 Book:33
Pg:45
Sub:COTTAGE
S AT
CHESSER
PHASE I

200906040002
12480

06/04/2009
09:53:29

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

38 49 Lot#:162
Book:38 Pg:49
Sub:COTTAGE
S AT
CHESSER
PHASE II
AMENDED
MAP

200907100002
65730

07/10/2009
11:46:54

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SUPERIOR
BANK

34 147 Lot#:4-82
Book:34
Pg:147
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 4TH
SECTOR

200907100002
65740

07/10/2009
11:46:55

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUPERIOR
BANK

34 147 Lot#:4-82
Book:34
Pg:147
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 4TH
SECTOR

200907150002
72930

07/15/2009
03:00:19

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SUPERIOR
BANK

34 147 Lot#:4-81
Book:34
Pg:147
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 4TH
SECTOR

200907240002
84910

07/24/2009
10:30:50

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

38 115 Lot#:34
Book:38
Pg:115
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE I



200907240002
85200

07/24/2009
12:18:48

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

38 115 Lot#:33
Book:38
Pg:115
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE I

200907240002
85340

07/24/2009
12:42:27

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

38 115 Lot#:32
Book:38
Pg:115
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE I

200909240003
64910

09/24/2009
12:57:14

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

33 45 Instr
#:20090826000
329570

Lot#:88
Book:33 Pg:45
Sub:COTTAGE
S AT
CHESSER
PHASE I

200909240003
64930

09/24/2009
12:57:16

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

33 45 Instr
#:20090826000
329480

Lot#:86
Book:33 Pg:45
Sub:COTTAGE
S AT
CHESSER
PHASE I

200910120003
85510

10/12/2009
02:37:13

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

31 21 Lot#:67
Book:31 Pg:21
Sub:CHESSER
PLANTATION
PHASE I
SECTOR I

200910270004
02580

10/27/2009
08:56:35

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

39 119 Lot#:96
Book:39
Pg:119
Sub:DUNNAVA
NT SQUARE

200911200004
33030

11/20/2009
02:29:51

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

33 121 Lot#:16
Book:33
Pg:121
Sub:CHESSER
PLANTATION
PHASE I
SECTOR 2


