Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Name= THORNTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200904270001 53130	04/27/2009 01:51:38	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK			33	121		Lot#:27 Book:33 Page:121 Sub:CHESSER PLANTATION PHASE I SECTOR 2
200904230001 50030	04/23/2009 01:52:50	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK			33	121		Lot#:56 Book:33 Pg:121 Sub:CHESSER PLANTATION PHASE I SECTOR 2
200906040002 12510	06/04/2009 09:59:18	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK			38	49		Lot#:166 Book:38 Pg:49 Sub:COTTAGE S AT CHESSER PHASE II AMENDED MAP
200906190002 38050	06/19/2009 03:07:03	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK			33	121		Lot#:78 Book:33 Pg:121 Sub:CHESSER PLANTATION PHASE I SECTOR 2
200906190002 38100	06/19/2009 03:07:08	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK			31	21		Lot#:6 Book:31 Pg:21 Sub:CHESSER PLANTATION PHASE I SECTOR I
200907150002 72940	07/15/2009 03:00:20	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUPERIOR BANK			34	147		Lot#:4-81 Book:34 Pg:147 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 4TH SECTOR
200907240002 84960	07/24/2009 10:40:15	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANCORPSO UTH BANK			38	115		Lot#:31 Book:38 Pg:115 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE I
200909240003 64920	09/24/2009 12:57:15	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK			33	45	Instr #:20090826000 329560	Lot#:87 Book:33 Pg:45 Sub:COTTAGE S AT CHESSER PHASE I
200910120003 85530	10/12/2009 02:37:15	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK			38	49		Lot#:167 Book:38 Pg:49 Sub:COTTAGE S AT CHESSER PHASE II AMENDED MAP

200910120003 85540	10/12/2009 02:37:16	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	38	49	Lot#:167 Book:38 P Sub:COTT S AT CHESSEF PHASE II AMENDEI MAP	TĂGE R
200910120003 85620	10/12/2009 02:37:24	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	31	21	Lot#:66 Book:31 P Sub:CHES PLANTAT PHASE I SECTOR	SSER TION
200912210004 65470	12/21/2009 02:23:52	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	38	49	Lot#:170 Book:38 P Sub:COTI S AT CHESSEF PHASE II AMENDEI MAP	TĂGE R
200904270001 53180	04/27/2009 02:07:22	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	31	21	Lot#:9 Boo Page:21 Sub:CHES PLANTAT PHASE I SECTOR	SSER TION
200906040002 12490	06/04/2009 09:56:23	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	33	45	Lot#:4 Bod Pg:45 Sub:COTT S AT CHESSEF PHASE I	TAGE
200906040002	06/04/2009 09:53:29	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	38	49	Lot#:162 Book:38 P Sub:COTI S AT CHESSEF PHASE II AMENDEI MAP	TĀGE R
200907100002 65730	07/10/2009 11:46:54	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SUPERIOR BANK	34	147	Lot#:4-82 Book:34 Pg:147 Sub:CHEL PARK 4TI SECTOR	LSEA H
200907100002 65740	07/10/2009 11:46:55	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUPERIOR BANK	34	147	Lot#:4-82 Book:34 Pg:147 Sub:CHEL PARK 4TI SECTOR	LSEA H
200907150002 72930	07/15/2009 03:00:19	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SUPERIOR BANK	34	147	Lot#:4-81 Book:34 Pg:147 Sub:CHEL PARK 4TI SECTOR	н
200907240002 84910	07/24/2009 10:30:50	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANCORPSO UTH BANK	38	115	Lot#:34 Book:38 Pg:115 Sub:CHES RESERVE PHASE I	SSER E

200907240002 85200	07/24/2009 12:18:48	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANCORPSO UTH BANK		38	115		Lot#:33 Book:38 Pg:115 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE I
200907240002 85340	07/24/2009 12:42:27	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANCORPSO UTH BANK		38	115		Lot#:32 Book:38 Pg:115 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE I
200909240003 64910	09/24/2009 12:57:14	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK		33	45	Instr #:20090826000 329570	Lot#:88 Book:33 Pg:45 Sub:COTTAGE S AT CHESSER PHASE I
200909240003 64930	09/24/2009 12:57:16	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK		33	45	Instr #:20090826000 329480	Lot#:86 Book:33 Pg:45 Sub:COTTAGE S AT CHESSER PHASE I
200910120003 85510	10/12/2009 02:37:13	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK		31	21		Lot#:67 Book:31 Pg:21 Sub:CHESSER PLANTATION PHASE I SECTOR I
200910270004 02580	10/27/2009 08:56:35	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK		39	119		Lot#:96 Book:39 Pg:119 Sub:DUNNAVA NT SQUARE
200911200004 33030	11/20/2009 02:29:51	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK		33	121		Lot#:16 Book:33 Pg:121 Sub:CHESSER PLANTATION PHASE I SECTOR 2